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Description

199602270000
62081

02/27/1996
12:31:31

GENERAL
ACCIDENT
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORD,
DEBORAH
THOMPSO

199706300002
04161

06/30/1997
02:30:34

GENERAL
ACCIDENT
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BRILLANT,
PAULINE

199706300002
04171

06/30/1997
02:30:35

GENERAL
ACCIDENT
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY CASSAVOY,
ROBERT

199710210003
41331

10/21/1997
10:15:19

GENERAL
ACCIDENT
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SMYTH, JOHN
A III

199610180003
48581

10/18/1996
08:57:32

GENERAL
ACCIDENT
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY NEWELL,
JANET C

199706300002
04151

06/30/1997
02:30:32

GENERAL
ACCIDENT
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY THURBER,
PAMELA


