Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Notaries; Name= GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199602270000 62081	02/27/1996 12:31:31	GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORD, DEBORAH THOMPSO						
199706300002 04161		GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BRILLANT, PAULINE						
199706300002 04171	02:30:35	GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	CASSAVOY, ROBERT						
199710210003 41331	10/21/1997 10:15:19	GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SMYTH, JOHN A III						
199610180003 48581	10/18/1996 08:57:32	GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWELL, JANET C						
199706300002 04151	06/30/1997 02:30:32	GENERAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	THURBER, PAMELA						